X

Kalendek Financial Group

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE SUITE 400 NORTH Bethesda, MD 20852

Phone:

301-238-4067

Fax:

240-630-4051

People dont plan to fail, they fail to plan



Welcome to Kalendek Financial Group! Kalendek Financial Group is a full service investment planning firm located in Bethesda, Maryland.

Our company believes that the interest of the client must always come first. We specialize and focus on establishing and implementing financial plans, investment advice, and managing assets for individuals and corporations.

We offer retirement plans, tax reduction strategies, college education funding, and estate planning among our services. We also offer life, disability and long-term care insurance. **John**

Kalendek has been in business for over 26 years, and is committed to his clients, believing that the most important investment decision is choosing your financial representative. Thank you for exploring our site. Please feel free to contact Kalendek Financial Group at (301) 941-1816 for assistance in your financial planning and investments. John Kalendek is registered to offer securities and investment advice in the following states: California, DC, Delaware, Georgia, Kentucky, Maryland, Maine, Minnesota, Montana, North Dakota, Nebraska, New Hampshire, New Jersey, Nevada, New York, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania, South Dakota and Virginia.

Videos

We have interesting videos for you to watch on my site.

<u>View Videos</u> »

Calculators

You can review interesting calculators on my site.

View Calculators »

Contact Us

Please feel free to contact us with any questions.

Contact Us »

 $\underline{\text{Check the background}} \text{ of this financial professional on FINRA's } \underline{\text{BrokerCheck}}$